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4,38
DIAS

Comunicações por dia através do 'Fala.ai'

0

5

10

2 5 6 7 8 11 16 18 19 21 23 25 30 31
outubro

2024

1 1 1

2 2

1

2

1 1

2 2

5

2

1

1 1 1
2 2

1 1 1 1
2

1

1
2

1

3

2
1

Concluído Em andamento

Reclamação

Denúncia

Dúvida

Elogio

8

10

4

Sugestão

0 24

13

13 (54,17%)

11 (45,83%)

Concluído

Em andamento

Tempo médio da criação até 
a conclusão

0,79
DIAS

Tempo médio da criação até 
o início

Período em análise 

01/10/2024 31/10/2024


